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XIAO CHI

NOODLE CAFE

VR

Small Eats /N&
Gyoza Pork Dumplings

Salt & Pepper King Prawns
Salt & Pepper Chicken
Pork Spring Rolls
Vegetable Spring Rolls
Salt & Pepper Chips

Chips

Curry or Sweet & Sour Sauce

Mains

£7.00

£8.50

£7.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00

£3.00

£2.00

Noodle Soup Bowls (Served with seasonal

vegetables)

Chicken

Roast Duck

Char Siu Roast Pork
Braised Brisket Beef
Pork & Prawn Won Tons

Gyoza Dumplings (Vegetable/Pork)

Stir-Fried Chow Mein Noodles

Chicken or Beef Chow Mein
Char Siu Roast Pork Chow Mein
Vegetable Chow Mein

Stir Fried Noodles

Rice Dishes

(Fried Rice additional £2)

Chicken or Beef in Oyster Sauce
& Boiled Rice

£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50

£8.00
£8.00
£7.00
£5.00

Chicken or Beef in Black Bean Sauce

& Boiled Rice

Sweet & Sour Chicken & Boiled Rice
Chicken or Beef Curry & Boiled Rice

Egg Fried Rice

£8.00

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£5.00

Food & Drink Menu

Xiao Chi Specials £12

1.Salt & Pepper Chicken, Fried Rice &
Curry Sauce

2.Salt & Pepper Chicken Chow Mein &
Curry Sauce

3.Sweet & Sour Chicken, Fried Rice &
Spring Rolls

4.Beef or Chicken Curry, Fried Rice &
Spring Rolls

Afters

Desserts £4.50 (Served with syrup and ice cream)

Banana Fritters
Pineapple Fritters

Chocolate Brownie with Ice Cream

Hot Drinks (Takeaway £2)

Cappuccino £2.50
Italian coffee topped with whipped milk

Flat White £2.50
White coffee

Hot Chocolate £2.50

Hot whipped chocolate (marshmallows & cream +50p)

Choco-milk £2.50
Hot whipped milky chocolate (marshmallows & cream +50p)
Mocha £2.50
Hot whipped milky chocolate topped espresso coffee
Americano / Coffee £2.50
Freshly brewed black coffee

Latte £2.50
French style white coffee

Chinese Teas £1.50pp

Soft drinks - Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Pepsi Max,
Fanta, 7Up, Simply Fruits Blackcurrant/Orange
£1.50

Bottle of Water/Sparkling £1.50

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity
please inform us so we can suggest alternative dishes

for you.
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